
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO JUNIOR FEMMINILE

Session Results

Session 1 A

VEN 28 MAG 2021  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (46kg) VIANA ANGELA PM

TARABOTTO GIORGIA LG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RUSSO GIUSEPPE LZ

TS

EM

SC

SD

ANGILERI FABIO

FALORNI PAOLA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

MARINO GIUSEPPA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

26:30

24:30

25:30

26:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

2 2  (46kg) CAFARELLI NOEMI LG

CASSARISI LAURA SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MURICA VALENTINA PL

SD

CP

VE

LZ

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

MAROGNA ANTONIO

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

ANGILERI FABIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3  (46kg) ZANGARA MICAELA SC

SCHININA' GRAZIELLA (2) SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO VE

PL

TS

SD

EM

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

FALORNI PAOLA

MAROGNA ANTONIO

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (48kg) BENCIVENGA CHIARA CP

BILLARDELLO CAROLINA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO EM

LG

PM

TS

PL

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

LAGALA VINCENZO

MURICA VALENTINA

FALORNI PAOLA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5  (48kg) PAOLINI GIULIA LZ

FUSARO VITTORIA PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO SC

TS

LG

CP

VE

LIOTTA ANDREA

FALORNI PAOLA

LAGALA VINCENZO

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 6  (50kg) BIANCA BENEDETTA SC

GRABUCEA MADALINA LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO SD

VE

CP

PM

LZ

MAROGNA ANTONIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

MURICA VALENTINA

ANGILERI FABIO

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7  (50kg) GARGIULO PATRIZIA CP

MAGRONE MARTINA PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LG

LZ

SD

SC

SC

LAGALA VINCENZO

ANGILERI FABIO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

MARINO GIUSEPPA

LIOTTA ANDREA

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 8  (52kg) MARLETTA ERMINIA SC

MICARELLI AURORA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CP

LG

PM

EM

TS

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

LAGALA VINCENZO

MURICA VALENTINA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

FALORNI PAOLA

30:24

30:26

29:28

30:26

30:25
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RED

BLUE

9 9  (54kg) ELLI FEDERICA LB

FRASACCO REBECCA LZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FALORNI PAOLA SD

SC

VE

CP

PL

MAROGNA ANTONIO

LIOTTA ANDREA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

RUSSO GIUSEPPE

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

27:30

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10  (54kg) CANCEMI SHARON SC

ALBERGO VALERIA PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MURICA VALENTINA VE

EM

SD

LZ

LG

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

MAROGNA ANTONIO

ANGILERI FABIO

LAGALA VINCENZO

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

LEGEND

WP Win on points


